ANEXO Il

Listado de puntuaciones minimas

Referencia

INV-PRT-01-2023-1-002
INV-PRT-01-2023-1-007
INV-PRT-01-2023-1-008
INV-PRT-01-2023-1-010
INV-PRT-01-2023-1-015
INV-PRT-01-2023-1-023
INV-PRT-01-2023-1-031
INV-PRT-01-2023-1-033
INV-PRT-01-2023-T-001
INV-PRT-01-2023-T-012
INV-PRT-01-2023-T-027
INV-PRT-01-2023-T-028
INV-PRT-01-2023-T-029
INV-PRT-01-2023-T-030
INV-PRT-01-2023-T-032

Puntuacion minima

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
2.0
0.5
2.0
0.5
4.5

Codigo Seguro De Verificacion

Udrtfr/ WwsMVB1B6z2YXQe=

Fecha

14/03/2023

Firmado Por

JULIAN MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ

Url De Verificacién

https://pfirma. us.es/verifirm/ code/ U drtfr%FWsMWB1B6z2YxQBDY3D
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